
 
 
 
 

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.
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Center Size 207,209 SF

107 1,200 SF

Current Retailers

1 KOHL'S 65,608 SF
100 BATH & BODY WORKS 3,025 SF
101 GREAT CLIPS 975 SF
102 STAR LIQUORS 5,916 SF
105 GNC 1,449 SF
106 NAILS & COMPANY 1,200 SF
108 AT&T WIRELESS 1,200 SF
109 VISIONSMITH, INC. 1,200 SF
110 SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY 1,200 SF
111 THE UPS STORE 1,200 SF
112 GAMESTOP 1,200 SF
113 MINGS GARDEN 3,203 SF
117 JEWELRY WORLD 1,898 SF
119 INDIA PALACE OF PLYMOUTH 3,360 SF
121 PURA SALON 1,400 SF
122 OSHKOSH 2,988 SF
124 CARTER'S 4,434 SF
127 CHRISTOPHER AND BANKS 3,700 SF
130 FAMOUS FOOTWEAR 7,722 SF
150 TJ MAXX 25,200 SF
160 PETSMART 26,915 SF
170 HOMEGOODS 25,855 SF
180 TOPLINE FEDERAL CREDIT

UNION
3,447 SF

190 ANYTIME FITNESS 4,314 SF
4000 CHILIS RESTAURANT 0 SF
5000 SUNSHINE FACTORY 7,400 SF
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Suite Tenant SF
1 Kohl’s 65,608 SF

100 Bath & Body Works 3,025 SF
101 Great Clips 975 SF
102 Star Liquors 5,916 SF
105 GNC 1,449 SF
106 Nails & Company 1,200 SF
107 Chiropractor 1,200 SF
108 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF
109 Visionsmith, Inc 1,200 SF
110 Sally Beauty Supply 1,200 SF
111 The UPS Store 1,200 SF
112 Gamestop 1,200 SF
113 Mings Garden 3,203 SF
117 Jewelry World 1,898 SF
119 India Palace of Plymouth 3,360 SF
121 Pura Salon 1,400 SF
122 Oshkosh 2,988 SF
124 Carter’s 4,434 SF
127 Christopher & Banks 3,700 SF
130 Famous Footwear 7,722 SF
150 TJ Maxx 25,200 SF
160 PetSmart 26,915 SF
170 HomeGoods 25,855 SF
180 Topline 3,447 SF
190 Anytime Fitness 4,314 SF

4000 Chilis 0 SF
5000 Sunshine Factory 7,400 SF
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LAUREN KESSLER
952 897 7779 
lauren.kessler@colliers.com

SARA MARTIN
952 897 7723 
sara.martin@colliers.com


